50	 Main catalogue part 4 – 11.2008 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems
4
.1
Ground fault monitor RCM465Y Ground Fault Monitor / Ground Fault Relay
for Grounded AC Systems
RCM465Y
Device features
•	 �Internal measuring current transformer

Instruction leaflet� BP401001
Weight� ≤ 190 g
Ordering information
Type Response
range IΔn
Rated
frequency
Response
delay
Measuring current transformer,
inside diameter
Supply
voltage US
Art. No.
RCM465Y 30…300 mA 40…400 Hz 0…1 s ø 26 mm (1") AC 230 V B 9401 2023
RCM465Y-13 30…300 mA 40…400 Hz 0…1 s ø 26 mm (1") AC 90…132 V* B 9401 2033
RCM465Y-71 10…100 mA 40…400 Hz 0…1 s ø 26 mm (1") AC 230 V B 9401 2049
RCM465Y-7113 10…100 mA 40…400 Hz 0…1 s ø 26 mm (1") AC 90…132 V* B 9401 2045
Other supply voltages on request                                                                 * Absolute values of the operating range
Dimension diagram X465
Dimensions in mm